Peter ] Hughes

Team

Mutual
Circle

Mutual
Circle

Mutual
Circle 3

Mutual
Circle 5

Event

Division
Three

Division Five
Frank Terrill

Trophy

Dudley
Townshend
Trophy

Organisation

Birmingham &
District Chess
League
Birmingham &
District Chess
League
Birmingham &
District Chess
League
Birmingham &
District Chess
League

Score Games Unfinished

1%

6%

3

7

Excluding
Defaults
1% from 3
5% from 6

1 from 1

0 from 1

Percentage

50%

91%

100%

0%



